## Yonah Mountain Vineyards Crush Fest 2024 VENDOR APPLICATION & INFORMATION

Saturday, August 24, 2023

Incomplete applications will not be accepted, please print information legibly.

Submit applications along with \$75/\$100 Check or Money Order (or fill out Credit Card information below) no later than May 1, 2024 directly to Yonah Mountain Vineyards or by email to arianna@yonahmountainvineyards.com. Vendors will receive one complimentary Wine Tasting Card per space.

Please note that we will not be taking spot requests this year.

Name:
Company:
Address:
City/State/Zip:
Telephone:
Email:
Type of good to be sold (please email images to <a href="mailto:arianna@yonahmountainvineyards.com">arianna@yonahmountainvineyards.com</a> ):
Number of spaces needed:
Electricity needed (+\$25 for booth with electricity access): YesNo
If yes, what is electricity needed for (to ensure proper hookups are provided)?
Notes (please note we will not be taking spot requests this year):
Please submit all applications along with \$75/\$100 Check or Money Order no later than May 1, 2024
directly to Yonah Mountain Vineyards or by email to arianna@yonahmountianvineyards.com. Checks
should be made out to Yonah Mountain Vineyards with "CF Vendor" in the memo.
To pay via Credit Card please fill out your information here and we will process and email you a receipt:
Credit Card Number:
Name on Credit Card:
Billing Address:
Expiration Date:
Security Code:

Yonah Mountain Vineyards 1717 Highway 255 South, Cleveland, GA 30528 706.878.5522 www.YonahMountainVineyards.com

\_\_\_\_\_